
1 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北生活文化大学 2 88.26 42.17 46.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 1

2 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.17 4.471 1 2 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 3 4 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 3 1

7 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.17 3.032 1 1 3 0

8 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.28 3.801 1 2 3 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 1 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 3 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 0 2 1 1

36.76 42.17

Composition 2.67 5.676.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.926.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.676.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

46.09

2 鎌  田  侑  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院大学 1 58.93 26.01 32.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe+2T e 2.74 -0.29 2.45-2 -2 -1 -2 -4

2 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 1 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

7 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-2 -3 -1 -2 -4

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 2 0

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 1 1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 1 0 0

26.04 26.01

Composition 2.67 4.084.25 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

32.92
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3 一  色  紗矢夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大学 4 48.03 21.10 28.93 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

4 FCCoSpBV 1.28 -0.21 1.07-1 -1 0 -3 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.30 3.110 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 0 0

11 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-2 -1 -2 0 -2

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 -1

26.03 21.10

Composition 2.67 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

28.93

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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